ShoplLine

Shopline Hvit Endestykke

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:
IP Klasse:

Energi og godkjenning
Byggvarubedémning:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

3200766
7021983124272
312427

C€E D w20 @

Klasse |
1P20

Ja

Polycarbonat (PC)
Hvit RAL 9003

Utenpaliggende, Innenders

31
35
36
0.03/0.01

31x35x36

7021983124272
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